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9 January 2026 

 

Privatisation by way of scheme of arrangement 

 

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Hang Seng Bank Limited 

 

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 

 

Party Date Purchase / 

Sale 

Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance 

(including those of any 

person with whom there is 

an agreement or 

understanding) 

Percentage of class 

(including those of any 

person with whom there is 

an agreement or 

understanding) 

Hang Seng Investment 

Management Limited 

8 January 2026 Purchase 4,400 $153.9000 11,575,263 0.6180% 

Sale 400 $153.9000 11,574,863 0.6180% 

Purchase 700 $153.9000 11,575,563 0.6180% 

Sale 25 $153.9000 11,575,538 0.6180% 

Purchase 69,948 $153.9000 11,645,486 0.6218% 

Purchase 96,480 $153.9000 11,741,966 0.6269% 

Purchase 1,206 $153.9000 11,743,172 0.6270% 

Purchase 9,648 $153.9000 11,752,820 0.6275% 

Purchase 1,206 $153.9000 11,754,026 0.6276% 

Purchase 1,206 $153.9000 11,755,232 0.6276% 
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Purchase 2,412 $153.9000 11,757,644 0.6278% 

Purchase 12,060 $153.9000 11,769,704 0.6284% 

Sale 1,206 $153.9000 11,768,498 0.6283% 

Sale 1,206 $153.9000 11,767,292 0.6283% 

Sale 1,206 $153.9000 11,766,086 0.6282% 

Sale 1,206 $153.9000 11,764,880 0.6282% 

Sale 10,854 $153.9000 11,754,026 0.6276% 

Sale 3,618 $153.9000 11,750,408 0.6274% 

Sale 9,648 $153.9000 11,740,760 0.6269% 

Sale 1,206 $153.9000 11,739,554 0.6268% 

Sale 6,030 $153.9000 11,733,524 0.6265% 

 

End 

 

 

Note: 

Hang Seng Investment Management Limited is a Class (1) by virtue of class (1) of the definition of acting in concert associate connected with the Offeree 

company. 

Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients. 

Hang Seng Investment Management Limited is ultimately owned by HSBC HOLDING PLC. 


